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Nome
REI DA ARENA
DJANGO
MICHARIA
FERA
ABUTRE
BIPOLAR
NAZISTA
GREGO
INVASAO
TROMBADINHA
NOVIDADE
CENTAURO
BAIANO
PELADO
POSEIDON
PICARETA
NOVIDADE
THOR
PALHACINHO
PETELECO
TALENTO
FLECHA NEGRA
SEM NOME
TREMENDAO
PETELECO

Anilha
015791
245671
287163
100439
464
001741
004800
acp
002278
169243
acp
004796
071750
145901
256976
287163
003462
acp
003690
acp
001802
322079
206083
026608
287923

Dono
SERGIO TAQUARI
VITAL
ZACA
PAULO ALEXANDRE
ANDRE RODIGUERI
GILMAR
SID
RICARDO PORTAL

JOSE GILMAR LEANDRO

BENTY
EZEQUIEL KRUPP
SID
DIEGO LUIZ
JOSE JAQUES
DIEGO LUIZ
ZACA
ARTHUR
ACIRON
MAURICIO
GEFERSON
PEITO SECO
SEM NOME
CLAUDINHO
MARCEL SORATO
JONAS QUADROS

Etapas

Cantos
470
173
125
152
194
143
129
103

82
113
76
63
57
63
56
52
43
51
41
50
28
26
26
42
20

Média
235,00
86,50
62,50
76,00
194,00
143,00
129,00
103,00
82,00
56,50
76,00
63,00
57,00
63,00
56,00
52,00
43,00
51,00
41,00
50,00
28,00
26,00
26,00
42,00
20,00

Coleiro Preto

ACPL - RS

Pontos
30
22
18
15
14
14
13
12
12
11
10
10
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